
HONOR STAGE 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ 135,300 km

STAGE

Stage Winner
 2 DVERSNES Fredrik

UNO-X MOBILITY

Best Team Stage

UNO-X MOBILITYUXM

Most Active Rider
 96 VERCHER Matteo

TOTALENERGIES

Best Norwegian Rider
 75 TJØTTA Martin

ARKEA-B&B HOTELS

Special Prize
 2 DVERSNES Fredrik

UNO-X MOBILITY

GENERAL

General Classification
 61 STRONG Corbin John

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

Point Classification
 61 STRONG Corbin John

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

Best Climber Classification
 161 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm

TEAM COOP - REPSOL

Best Young Rider Classification
 61 STRONG Corbin John

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

Teams

XDS ASTANA TEAMXAT
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Distance : 135.300 km
Time of the winner: 3h08'40"

Average : 43.028 km/h

STAGE CLASSIFICATION 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ
SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

VISIT NORWAY
Bib Name First name Team B P GapRk Rk Bib Name First name Team NatNat B P Gap 

 1  2 DVERSNES Fredrik +00UXM NOR B:10"

 2  61 *STRONG Corbin John ' 'IPT NZL B:07"

 3  22 BALLERINI Davide ' 'XAT ITA B:04"

 4  111 *PLUIMERS Rick ' 'TUD NED
 5  5 *LØLAND Sakarias Koller ' 'UXM NOR
 6  51 PIDCOCK Tom ' 'Q36 GBR B:02"

 7  146 *WENZEL Mats ' 'EKP LUX
 8  75 *TJØTTA Martin ' 'ARK NOR
 9  16 OLDANI Stefano ' 'COF ITA B:02"

 10  151 BYSTROM Sven Erik ' 'NOR NOR
 11  124 *DE LA CALLE ARANGO Hugo ' 'BBH ESP
 12  31 *VERMAERKE Kevin ' 'TPP USA B:01"

 13  44 HATHERLY Alan ' 'JAY RSA
 14  101 GEENS Jonas ' 'TFB BEL
 15  96 *VERCHER Matteo ' 'TEN FRA B:03"

 16  92 *DELBOVE Joris ' 'TEN FRA
 17  84 ROTA Lorenzo ' 'IWA ITA
 18  43 *ENGELHARDT Felix ' 'JAY GER B:01"

 19  1 LEKNESSUND Andreas ' 'UXM NOR
 20  21 CHAMPOUSSIN Clément ' 'XAT FRA
 21  26 SCARONI Christian ' 'XAT ITA B:02"

 22  164 *FOUGNER Eivind Broholt ' 'TCR NOR
 23  53 *CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN Marcel ' 'Q36 ESP
 24  11 TEUNS Dylan ' 'COF BEL
 25  24 CHARMIG Anthon ' 'XAT DEN
 26  54 DONOVAN Mark ' 'Q36 GBR
 27  3 *HOLTER Ådne ' 'UXM NOR
 28  64 *SHEEHAN Riley ' 'IPT USA B:03"

 29  41 DUNBAR Edward ' 'JAY IRL
 30  36 *KOERDT Bjoern +08"TPP GBR B:03"

 31  81 MARIT Arne +1'13"IWA BEL
 32  6 TILLER Rasmus ' 'UXM NOR
 33  23 BOL Cees ' 'XAT NED
 34  152 *ÅRNES Daniel Smajkic ' 'NOR NOR
 35  104 HESTERS Jules ' 'TFB BEL
 36  71 BIERMANS Jenthe ' 'ARK BEL
 37  82 *ORN-KRISTOFF Felix ' 'IWA NOR
 38  122 ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio ' 'BBH ESP
 39  93 LEROUX Samuel ' 'TEN FRA
 40  175 *THORVALDSEN Even ' 'LCT NOR
 41  15 *MAISONOBE Sam ' 'COF FRA
 42  73 *MILESI Nicolas ' 'ARK ITA
 43  32 COMBAUD Romain ' 'TPP FRA
 44  121 *ALLENO Clement ' 'BBH FRA
 45  14 LASTRA Jonathan ' 'COF ESP
 46  35 *GAL Ryan ' 'TPP NED
 47  173 *MARTINSEN Toralf Rydningen ' 'LCT NOR
 48  154 *ESKEDAL Vetle ' 'NOR NOR
 49  166 *STENSBY Anton H ' 'TCR NOR
 50  126 KUDUS Merhawi ' 'BBH ERI
 51  132 *CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke ' 'RKT NOR
 52  115 STORK Florian ' 'TUD GER
 53  143 *RETEGI GOÑI Mikel ' 'EKP ESP
 54  85 SMITH Dion Allan ' 'IWA NZL
 55  123 *BURNETT Josh ' 'BBH NZL
 56  72 GUGLIELMI Simon ' 'ARK FRA
 57  125 *FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sinuhe ' 'BBH ESP
 58  63 SCHULTZ Nicholas ' 'IPT AUS
 59  105 MARIS Elias ' 'TFB BEL
 60  62 HOULE Hugo ' 'IPT CAN
 61  161 *INGEBRIGTSEN Storm ' 'TCR NOR
 62  45 HELLEMOSE Asbjørn ' 'JAY DEN
 63  25 GATE Aaron Murray ' 'XAT NZL
 64  86 *VAN BOVEN Luca +1'20"IWA BEL
 65  52 BAX Sjoerd ' 'Q36 NED
 66  56 VADER Milan ' 'Q36 NED
 67  13 *IZQUIERDO Clement ' 'COF FRA

 68  103 DE VYLDER Lindsay +1'39"TFB BEL
 69  155 *GUDMESTAD Tord +3'00"NOR NOR
 70  136 STOCKMAN Abram ' 'RKT BEL
 71  171 HOLSTAD Ludvik Aspelund +4'36"LCT NOR
 72  12 *HUCK Léandre +6'35"COF FRA
 73  133 *GELEIJN Owen ' 'RKT NED
 74  33 DE JONG Timo +8'09"TPP NED
 75  135 JOHANNINK Jelle ' 'RKT NED
 76  42 *DE PRETTO Davide ' 'JAY ITA
 77  66 *VAN TRICHT Floris +8'39"IPT BEL
 78  65 VAN ASBROECK Tom ' 'IPT BEL
 79  162 *AAS Eirik Vang ' 'TCR NOR
 80  176 *TVEDT Ulrik ' 'LCT NOR
 81  46 HEPBURN Michael +10'23"JAY AUS
 82  4 KRISTOFF Alexander ' 'UXM NOR
 83  113 *KELEMEN Petr ' 'TUD CZE
 84  156 *VESLUM Sebastian ' 'NOR NOR
 85  142 IRIBAR JAUREGI Unai ' 'EKP ESP
 86  134 INKELAAR Kevin ' 'RKT NED
 87  174 *MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen ' 'LCT NOR
 88  116 SUTER Joel ' 'TUD SUI
 89  94 *MARCEROU Nicola ' 'TEN FRA
 90  153 *BAKSAAS Morten Wang ' 'NOR NOR
 91  74 *POULARD Baptiste ' 'ARK FRA
 92  163 *FELDMANN Karsten Larsen ' 'TCR NOR
 93  145 *URIARTE BELZUNEGI Diego +12'29"EKP ESP

Did not Finish
 55 FRISON Frederik BELQ36
 83 PETIT Adrien FRAIWA
 91 LATOUR Pierre FRATEN
 95 TESSON Jason FRATEN
 102 *CLYNHENS Toon BELTFB
 106 *VANDEVELDE Yentl BELTFB
 112 ERIKSSON Jacob SWETUD
 114 *MIKUTIS Aivaras LTUTUD
 141 *MIQUEL DELGADO Pau ESPEKP
 144 SOTO GUIRAO Antonio Jesus ESPEKP
 165 *SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen NORTCR
 172 *FERL-RUNNINGSHAUGEN Amund NORLCT

12 rider(s).
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Distance : 666.200 km
Time of Winner: 15h49'03"

Average : 42.101 km/h

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION STAGE 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

EQUINOR
Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap 
 1  61 +00IPT NZL 15h49'03"*STRONG Corbin John
 2  51 +11"Q36 GBR 15h49'14"PIDCOCK Tom
 3  26 +28"XAT ITA 15h49'31"SCARONI Christian
 4  64 +35"IPT USA 15h49'38"*SHEEHAN Riley
 5  21 +39"XAT FRA 15h49'42"CHAMPOUSSIN Clément
 6  31 ' 'TPP USA ' '*VERMAERKE Kevin
 7  75 +42"ARK NOR 15h49'45"*TJØTTA Martin
 8  43 +43"JAY GER 15h49'46"*ENGELHARDT Felix
 9  151 +44"NOR NOR 15h49'47"BYSTROM Sven Erik
 10  146 ' 'EKP LUX ' '*WENZEL Mats
 11  44 ' 'JAY RSA ' 'HATHERLY Alan
 12  164 +49"TCR NOR 15h49'52"*FOUGNER Eivind Broholt
 13  1 ' 'UXM NOR ' 'LEKNESSUND Andreas
 14  84 +52"IWA ITA 15h49'55"ROTA Lorenzo
 15  24 +55"XAT DEN 15h49'58"CHARMIG Anthon
 16  124 ' 'BBH ESP ' '*DE LA CALLE ARANGO Hugo
 17  2 +59"UXM NOR 15h50'02"DVERSNES Fredrik
 18  3 +1'03"UXM NOR 15h50'06"*HOLTER Ådne
 19  96 +1'06"TEN FRA 15h50'09"*VERCHER Matteo
 20  92 +1'09"TEN FRA 15h50'12"*DELBOVE Joris
 21  11 ' 'COF BEL ' 'TEUNS Dylan
 22  36 +1'14"TPP GBR 15h50'17"*KOERDT Bjoern
 23  111 +1'19"TUD NED 15h50'22"*PLUIMERS Rick
 24  16 +1'22"COF ITA 15h50'25"OLDANI Stefano
 25  41 +1'24"JAY IRL 15h50'27"DUNBAR Edward
 26  5 +1'53"UXM NOR 15h50'56"*LØLAND Sakarias Koller
 27  62 +1'57"IPT CAN 15h51'00"HOULE Hugo
 28  132 +2'02"RKT NOR 15h51'05"*CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke
 29  63 ' 'IPT AUS ' 'SCHULTZ Nicholas
 30  13 +2'09"COF FRA 15h51'12"* IZQUIERDO Clement
 31  121 +2'11"BBH FRA 15h51'14"*ALLENO Clement
 32  15 ' 'COF FRA ' '*MAISONOBE Sam
 33  54 +2'15"Q36 GBR 15h51'18"DONOVAN Mark
 34  115 +2'18"TUD GER 15h51'21"STORK Florian
 35  14 +2'22"COF ESP 15h51'25"LASTRA Jonathan
 36  32 ' 'TPP FRA ' 'COMBAUD Romain
 37  73 +2'28"ARK ITA 15h51'31"*MILESI Nicolas
 38  123 +2'32"BBH NZL 15h51'35"*BURNETT Josh
 39  166 +2'42"TCR NOR 15h51'45"*STENSBY Anton H
 40  122 +2'44"BBH ESP 15h51'47"ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio
 41  85 +2'45"IWA NZL 15h51'48"SMITH Dion Allan
 42  154 +2'52"NOR NOR 15h51'55"*ESKEDAL Vetle
 43  173 ' 'LCT NOR ' '*MARTINSEN Toralf Rydningen
 44  126 +2'57"BBH ERI 15h52'00"KUDUS Merhawi
 45  86 +3'04"IWA BEL 15h52'07"*VAN BOVEN Luca
 46  105 +3'06"TFB BEL 15h52'09"MARIS Elias
 47  125 +3'10"BBH ESP 15h52'13"*FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sinuhe
 48  71 +3'28"ARK BEL 15h52'31"BIERMANS Jenthe
 49  101 ' 'TFB BEL ' 'GEENS Jonas
 50  72 ' 'ARK FRA ' 'GUGLIELMI Simon
 51  56 +3'35"Q36 NED 15h52'38"VADER Milan
 52  81 +3'41"IWA BEL 15h52'44"MARIT Arne
 53  35 +3'43"TPP NED 15h52'46"*GAL Ryan
 54  82 +3'55"IWA NOR 15h52'58"*ORN-KRISTOFF Felix
 55  93 +4'19"TEN FRA 15h53'22"LEROUX Samuel
 56  53 +4'43"Q36 ESP 15h53'46"*CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN Marcel
 57  152 +5'00"NOR NOR 15h54'03"*ÅRNES Daniel Smajkic
 58  22 +5'19"XAT ITA 15h54'22"BALLERINI Davide
 59  136 +5'49"RKT BEL 15h54'52"STOCKMAN Abram
 60  45 +6'03"JAY DEN 15h55'06"HELLEMOSE Asbjørn
 61  103 +6'10"TFB BEL 15h55'13"DE VYLDER Lindsay
 62  25 +6'36"XAT NZL 15h55'39"GATE Aaron Murray
 63  155 +6'47"NOR NOR 15h55'50"*GUDMESTAD Tord
 64  171 +7'18"LCT NOR 15h56'21"HOLSTAD Ludvik Aspelund

 65  52 +7'56"Q36 NED 15h56'59"BAX Sjoerd
 66  133 +8'33"RKT NED 15h57'36"*GELEIJN Owen
 67  104 +8'55"TFB BEL 15h57'58"HESTERS Jules
 68  6 +9'11"UXM NOR 15h58'14"TILLER Rasmus
 69  12 +9'14"COF FRA 15h58'17"*HUCK Léandre
 70  175 +9'29"LCT NOR 15h58'32"*THORVALDSEN Even
 71  135 +9'31"RKT NED 15h58'34"JOHANNINK Jelle
 72  23 +9'45"XAT NED 15h58'48"BOL Cees
 73  42 +9'49"JAY ITA 15h58'52"*DE PRETTO Davide
 74  176 +11'07"LCT NOR 16h00'10"*TVEDT Ulrik
 75  142 +11'47"EKP ESP 16h00'50"IRIBAR JAUREGI Unai
 76  143 +12'21"EKP ESP 16h01'24"*RETEGI GOÑI Mikel
 77  65 +12'49"IPT BEL 16h01'52"VAN ASBROECK Tom
 78  74 +13'14"ARK FRA 16h02'17"*POULARD Baptiste
 79  94 ' 'TEN FRA ' '*MARCEROU Nicola
 80  66 +13'47"IPT BEL 16h02'50"*VAN TRICHT Floris
 81  163 +14'46"TCR NOR 16h03'49"*FELDMANN Karsten Larsen
 82  46 +16'55"JAY AUS 16h05'58"HEPBURN Michael
 83  134 +16'58"RKT NED 16h06'01"INKELAAR Kevin
 84  113 +16'59"TUD CZE 16h06'02"*KELEMEN Petr
 85  162 +17'11"TCR NOR 16h06'14"*AAS Eirik Vang
 86  174 +17'19"LCT NOR 16h06'22"*MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen
 87  161 +17'41"TCR NOR 16h06'44"* INGEBRIGTSEN Storm
 88  4 +18'15"UXM NOR 16h07'18"KRISTOFF Alexander
 89  153 +18'40"NOR NOR 16h07'43"*BAKSAAS Morten Wang
 90  33 +19'09"TPP NED 16h08'12"DE JONG Timo
 91  156 +19'24"NOR NOR 16h08'27"*VESLUM Sebastian
 92  116 +28'28"TUD SUI 16h17'31"SUTER Joel
 93  145 +32'28"EKP ESP 16h21'31"*URIARTE BELZUNEGI Diego
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POINTS CLASSIFICATION 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

SPAREBANK 1 NORD-NORGE
General ClassificationStage Classification

Rk Bib Name First name Team PointsRk Bib Name First name Team PointsNat Nat

 1  61 STRONG Corbin John IPT 40NZL
 2  51 PIDCOCK Tom Q36 23GBR
 3  2 DVERSNES Fredrik UXM 21NOR
 4  64 SHEEHAN Riley IPT 18USA
 5  163 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen TCR 16NOR
 6  4 KRISTOFF Alexander UXM 15NOR
 7  111 PLUIMERS Rick TUD 14NED
 8  22 BALLERINI Davide XAT 13ITA
 9  153 BAKSAAS Morten Wang NOR 12NOR
 10  26 SCARONI Christian XAT 12ITA
 11  65 VAN ASBROECK Tom IPT 12BEL
 12  71 BIERMANS Jenthe ARK 11BEL
 13  21 CHAMPOUSSIN Clément XAT 8FRA
 14  75 TJØTTA Martin ARK 8NOR
 15  156 VESLUM Sebastian NOR 7NOR
 16  31 VERMAERKE Kevin TPP 7USA
 17  104 HESTERS Jules TFB 7BEL
 18  5 LØLAND Sakarias Koller UXM 6NOR
 19  32 COMBAUD Romain TPP 6FRA
 20  155 GUDMESTAD Tord NOR 6NOR
 21  23 BOL Cees XAT 6NED
 22  36 KOERDT Bjoern TPP 5GBR
 23  162 AAS Eirik Vang TCR 5NOR
 24  43 ENGELHARDT Felix JAY 5GER
 25  123 BURNETT Josh BBH 5NZL
 26  6 TILLER Rasmus UXM 5NOR
 27  161 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm TCR 4NOR
 28  146 WENZEL Mats EKP 4LUX
 29  16 OLDANI Stefano COF 4ITA
 30  81 MARIT Arne IWA 4BEL
 31  96 VERCHER Matteo TEN 3FRA
 32  174 MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen LCT 3NOR
 33  44 HATHERLY Alan JAY 2RSA
 34  154 ESKEDAL Vetle NOR 2NOR
 35  151 BYSTROM Sven Erik NOR 1NOR
 36  62 HOULE Hugo IPT 1CAN
 37  136 STOCKMAN Abram RKT 1BEL

TROMSØ - km 7.9

 1  64 SHEEHAN Riley IPT  3USA
 2  26 SCARONI Christian XAT  2ITA
 3  43 ENGELHARDT Felix JAY  1GER

TROMSØ - km 104.5

 1  36 KOERDT Bjoern TPP  3GBR
 2  51 PIDCOCK Tom Q36  2GBR
 3  61 STRONG Corbin John IPT  1NZL

TROMSØ - km 120.6

 1  96 VERCHER Matteo TEN  3FRA
 2  16 OLDANI Stefano COF  2ITA
 3  31 VERMAERKE Kevin TPP  1USA

Finish - TROMSØ - km 135.3

 1  2 DVERSNES Fredrik UXM  15NOR
 2  61 STRONG Corbin John IPT  12NZL
 3  22 BALLERINI Davide XAT  9ITA
 4  111 PLUIMERS Rick TUD  7NED
 5  5 LØLAND Sakarias Koller UXM  6NOR
 6  51 PIDCOCK Tom Q36  5GBR
 7  146 WENZEL Mats EKP  4LUX
 8  75 TJØTTA Martin ARK  3NOR
 9  16 OLDANI Stefano COF  2ITA

 10  151 BYSTROM Sven Erik NOR  1NOR
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BEST CLIMBER CLASSIFICATION 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ
SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

AIBEL

General ClasssificationStage Classification

Rk Bib Name First name Team PointsRk Bib Name First name Team PointsNat Nat

 1  161 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm TCR 24NOR
 2  153 BAKSAAS Morten Wang NOR 23NOR
 3  174 MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen LCT 12NOR
 4  176 TVEDT Ulrik LCT 6NOR
 5  22 BALLERINI Davide XAT 6ITA
 6  51 PIDCOCK Tom Q36 5GBR
 7  36 KOERDT Bjoern TPP 5GBR
 8  101 GEENS Jonas TFB 5BEL
 9  16 OLDANI Stefano COF 4ITA

 10  75 TJØTTA Martin ARK 3NOR
 11  84 ROTA Lorenzo IWA 3ITA
 12  3 HOLTER Ådne UXM 3NOR
 13  135 JOHANNINK Jelle RKT 3NED
 14  61 STRONG Corbin John IPT 3NZL
 15  154 ESKEDAL Vetle NOR 3NOR
 16  156 VESLUM Sebastian NOR 3NOR
 17  26 SCARONI Christian XAT 2ITA
 18  31 VERMAERKE Kevin TPP 2USA
 19  124 DE LA CALLE ARANGO Hugo BBH 2ESP
 20  2 DVERSNES Fredrik UXM 2NOR
 21  166 STENSBY Anton H TCR 2NOR
 22  45 HELLEMOSE Asbjørn JAY 2DEN
 23  33 DE JONG Timo TPP 2NED
 24  1 LEKNESSUND Andreas UXM 1NOR
 25  96 VERCHER Matteo TEN 1FRA
 26  63 SCHULTZ Nicholas IPT 1AUS
 27  42 DE PRETTO Davide JAY 1ITA
 28  145 URIARTE BELZUNEGI Diego EKP 1ESP

Prestvannet summit - km 14.9

 1  84 ROTA Lorenzo IWA  3ITA
 2  33 DE JONG Timo TPP  2NED
 3  42 DE PRETTO Davide JAY  1ITA

Prestvannet summit - km 31

 1  22 BALLERINI Davide XAT  3ITA
 2  101 GEENS Jonas TFB  2BEL
 3  96 VERCHER Matteo TEN  1FRA

Prestvannet summit - km 47.1

 1  176 TVEDT Ulrik LCT  3NOR
 2  22 BALLERINI Davide XAT  2ITA
 3  101 GEENS Jonas TFB  1BEL

Prestvannet summit - km 63.2

 1  176 TVEDT Ulrik LCT  3NOR
 2  45 HELLEMOSE Asbjørn JAY  2DEN
 3  145 URIARTE BELZUNEGI Diego EKP  1ESP

Prestvannet summit - km 79.3

 1  36 KOERDT Bjoern TPP  3GBR
 2  101 GEENS Jonas TFB  2BEL
 3  22 BALLERINI Davide XAT  1ITA

Prestvannet summit - km 95.4

 1  3 HOLTER Ådne UXM  3NOR
 2  36 KOERDT Bjoern TPP  2GBR
 3  1 LEKNESSUND Andreas UXM  1NOR

Prestvannet summit - km 111.5

 1  16 OLDANI Stefano COF  3ITA
 2  124 DE LA CALLE ARANGO Hugo BBH  2ESP
 3  63 SCHULTZ Nicholas IPT  1AUS

Prestvannet summit - km 127.6

 1  75 TJØTTA Martin ARK  3NOR
 2  31 VERMAERKE Kevin TPP  2USA
 3  16 OLDANI Stefano COF  1ITA

1 of 1 - 10/08/2025 - 18:11:54



YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

EQUINOR

Stage Classification
Distance : 135,300 km

Time of Winner: 3h08'40" Average : 43,028 km/h

General Classification
Total Distance : 666.200 km

Time of the Winner: 15h49'03" Average : 42.101 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap

 1  61 STRONG Corbin John +00IPT NZL B:07"

 2  111 PLUIMERS Rick ' 'TUD NED
 3  5 LØLAND Sakarias Koller ' 'UXM NOR
 4  146 WENZEL Mats ' 'EKP LUX
 5  75 TJØTTA Martin ' 'ARK NOR
 6  124 DE LA CALLE ARANGO Hugo ' 'BBH ESP
 7  31 VERMAERKE Kevin ' 'TPP USA B:01"

 8  96 VERCHER Matteo ' 'TEN FRA B:03"

 9  92 DELBOVE Joris ' 'TEN FRA
 10  43 ENGELHARDT Felix ' 'JAY GER B:01"

 11  164 FOUGNER Eivind Broholt ' 'TCR NOR
 12  53 CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN Marcel ' 'Q36 ESP
 13  3 HOLTER Ådne ' 'UXM NOR
 14  64 SHEEHAN Riley ' 'IPT USA B:03"

 15  36 KOERDT Bjoern +08"TPP GBR B:03"

 16  152 ÅRNES Daniel Smajkic +1'13"NOR NOR
 17  82 ORN-KRISTOFF Felix ' 'IWA NOR
 18  175 THORVALDSEN Even ' 'LCT NOR
 19  15 MAISONOBE Sam ' 'COF FRA
 20  73 MILESI Nicolas ' 'ARK ITA
 21  121 ALLENO Clement ' 'BBH FRA
 22  35 GAL Ryan ' 'TPP NED
 23  173 MARTINSEN Toralf Rydningen ' 'LCT NOR
 24  154 ESKEDAL Vetle ' 'NOR NOR
 25  166 STENSBY Anton H ' 'TCR NOR
 26  132 CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke ' 'RKT NOR
 27  143 RETEGI GOÑI Mikel ' 'EKP ESP
 28  123 BURNETT Josh ' 'BBH NZL
 29  125 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sinuhe ' 'BBH ESP
 30  161 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm ' 'TCR NOR
 31  86 VAN BOVEN Luca +1'20"IWA BEL
 32  13 IZQUIERDO Clement ' 'COF FRA
 33  155 GUDMESTAD Tord +3'00"NOR NOR
 34  12 HUCK Léandre +6'35"COF FRA
 35  133 GELEIJN Owen ' 'RKT NED
 36  42 DE PRETTO Davide +8'09"JAY ITA
 37  66 VAN TRICHT Floris +8'39"IPT BEL
 38  162 AAS Eirik Vang ' 'TCR NOR
 39  176 TVEDT Ulrik ' 'LCT NOR
 40  113 KELEMEN Petr +10'23"TUD CZE
 41  156 VESLUM Sebastian ' 'NOR NOR
 42  174 MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen ' 'LCT NOR
 43  94 MARCEROU Nicola ' 'TEN FRA
 44  153 BAKSAAS Morten Wang ' 'NOR NOR
 45  74 POULARD Baptiste ' 'ARK FRA
 46  163 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen ' 'TCR NOR
 47  145 URIARTE BELZUNEGI Diego +12'29"EKP ESP

Did not Finish

 102 CLYNHENS Toon BELTFB
 106 VANDEVELDE Yentl BELTFB
 114 MIKUTIS Aivaras LTUTUD
 141 MIQUEL DELGADO Pau ESPEKP
 165 SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen NORTCR

 1  61 STRONG Corbin John IPT NZL 15h49'03" +00
 2  64 SHEEHAN Riley IPT USA 15h49'38" +35"
 3  31 VERMAERKE Kevin TPP USA 15h49'42" +39"
 4  75 TJØTTA Martin ARK NOR 15h49'45" +42"
 5  43 ENGELHARDT Felix JAY GER 15h49'46" +43"
 6  146 WENZEL Mats EKP LUX 15h49'47" +44"
 7  164 FOUGNER Eivind Broholt TCR NOR 15h49'52" +49"
 8  124 DE LA CALLE ARANGO Hugo BBH ESP 15h49'58" +55"
 9  3 HOLTER Ådne UXM NOR 15h50'06" +1'03"

 10  96 VERCHER Matteo TEN FRA 15h50'09" +1'06"
 11  92 DELBOVE Joris TEN FRA 15h50'12" +1'09"
 12  36 KOERDT Bjoern TPP GBR 15h50'17" +1'14"
 13  111 PLUIMERS Rick TUD NED 15h50'22" +1'19"
 14  5 LØLAND Sakarias Koller UXM NOR 15h50'56" +1'53"
 15  132 CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke RKT NOR 15h51'05" +2'02"
 16  13 IZQUIERDO Clement COF FRA 15h51'12" +2'09"
 17  121 ALLENO Clement BBH FRA 15h51'14" +2'11"
 18  15 MAISONOBE Sam COF FRA 15h51'14" ' '
 19  73 MILESI Nicolas ARK ITA 15h51'31" +2'28"
 20  123 BURNETT Josh BBH NZL 15h51'35" +2'32"
 21  166 STENSBY Anton H TCR NOR 15h51'45" +2'42"
 22  154 ESKEDAL Vetle NOR NOR 15h51'55" +2'52"
 23  173 MARTINSEN Toralf Rydningen LCT NOR 15h51'55" ' '
 24  86 VAN BOVEN Luca IWA BEL 15h52'07" +3'04"
 25  125 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Sinuhe BBH ESP 15h52'13" +3'10"
 26  35 GAL Ryan TPP NED 15h52'46" +3'43"
 27  82 ORN-KRISTOFF Felix IWA NOR 15h52'58" +3'55"
 28  53 CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN Marcel Q36 ESP 15h53'46" +4'43"
 29  152 ÅRNES Daniel Smajkic NOR NOR 15h54'03" +5'00"
 30  155 GUDMESTAD Tord NOR NOR 15h55'50" +6'47"
 31  133 GELEIJN Owen RKT NED 15h57'36" +8'33"
 32  12 HUCK Léandre COF FRA 15h58'17" +9'14"
 33  175 THORVALDSEN Even LCT NOR 15h58'32" +9'29"
 34  42 DE PRETTO Davide JAY ITA 15h58'52" +9'49"
 35  176 TVEDT Ulrik LCT NOR 16h00'10" +11'07"
 36  143 RETEGI GOÑI Mikel EKP ESP 16h01'24" +12'21"
 37  74 POULARD Baptiste ARK FRA 16h02'17" +13'14"
 38  94 MARCEROU Nicola TEN FRA 16h02'17" ' '
 39  66 VAN TRICHT Floris IPT BEL 16h02'50" +13'47"
 40  163 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen TCR NOR 16h03'49" +14'46"
 41  113 KELEMEN Petr TUD CZE 16h06'02" +16'59"
 42  162 AAS Eirik Vang TCR NOR 16h06'14" +17'11"
 43  174 MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen LCT NOR 16h06'22" +17'19"
 44  161 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm TCR NOR 16h06'44" +17'41"
 45  153 BAKSAAS Morten Wang NOR NOR 16h07'43" +18'40"
 46  156 VESLUM Sebastian NOR NOR 16h08'27" +19'24"
 47  145 URIARTE BELZUNEGI Diego EKP ESP 16h21'31" +32'28"
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YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

EQUINOR

Stage Classification
Distance : 135,300 km

Time of Winner: 3h08'40" Average : 43,028 km/h

General Classification
Total Distance : 666.200 km

Time of the Winner: 15h49'03" Average : 42.101 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First name Team Nat Time Gap

Did not Finish

 172 FERL-RUNNINGSHAUGEN Amund NORLCT
6 rider(s).
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BEST NORWEGIAN 4

TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ
SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

MACK

Stage Classification
Distance : 135,300 km

Time of First : 3h08'40" Average : 43,028 km/h

General classification
Total : 666.200 km

Time of Fisrt : 15h49'45" Average : 42.087 km/h 

Rk Bib Name First Name Team Nat B P Gap Rk Bib Name First Name Team Nat Time Gap

 1  2 DVERSNES Fredrik 00UXM NOR B:10"

 2  5 LØLAND Sakarias Koller ' 'UXM NOR
 3  75 TJØTTA Martin ' 'ARK NOR
 4  151 BYSTROM Sven Erik ' 'NOR NOR
 5  1 LEKNESSUND Andreas ' 'UXM NOR
 6  164 FOUGNER Eivind Broholt ' 'TCR NOR
 7  3 HOLTER Ådne ' 'UXM NOR
 8  6 TILLER Rasmus +1'13"UXM NOR
 9  152 ÅRNES Daniel Smajkic ' 'NOR NOR

 10  82 ORN-KRISTOFF Felix ' 'IWA NOR
 11  175 THORVALDSEN Even ' 'LCT NOR
 12  173 MARTINSEN Toralf Rydningen ' 'LCT NOR
 13  154 ESKEDAL Vetle ' 'NOR NOR
 14  166 STENSBY Anton H ' 'TCR NOR
 15  132 CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik Bakke ' 'RKT NOR
 16  161 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm ' 'TCR NOR
 17  155 GUDMESTAD Tord +3'00"NOR NOR
 18  171 HOLSTAD Ludvik Aspelund +4'36"LCT NOR
 19  162 AAS Eirik Vang +8'39"TCR NOR
 20  176 TVEDT Ulrik ' 'LCT NOR
 21  4 KRISTOFF Alexander +10'23"UXM NOR
 22  156 VESLUM Sebastian ' 'NOR NOR
 23  174 MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen ' 'LCT NOR
 24  153 BAKSAAS Morten Wang ' 'NOR NOR
 25  163 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen ' 'TCR NOR

Did not Finish

 165 SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen NORTCR
 172 FERL-RUNNINGSHAUGEN Amund NORLCT

2 rider(s).

 1  75 TJØTTA Martin ARK NOR 15h49'45" 00
 2  151 BYSTROM Sven Erik NOR NOR 15h49'47" +02"
 3  164 FOUGNER Eivind Broholt TCR NOR 15h49'52" +07"
 4  1 LEKNESSUND Andreas UXM NOR 15h49'52" ' '
 5  2 DVERSNES Fredrik UXM NOR 15h50'02" +17"
 6  3 HOLTER Ådne UXM NOR 15h50'06" +21"
 7  5 LØLAND Sakarias Koller UXM NOR 15h50'56" +1'11"
 8  132 CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik BakkeRKT NOR 15h51'05" +1'20"
 9  166 STENSBY Anton H TCR NOR 15h51'45" +2'00"

 10  154 ESKEDAL Vetle NOR NOR 15h51'55" +2'10"
 11  173 MARTINSEN Toralf RydningenLCT NOR 15h51'55" ' '
 12  82 ORN-KRISTOFF Felix IWA NOR 15h52'58" +3'13"
 13  152 ÅRNES Daniel Smajkic NOR NOR 15h54'03" +4'18"
 14  155 GUDMESTAD Tord NOR NOR 15h55'50" +6'05"
 15  171 HOLSTAD Ludvik Aspelund LCT NOR 15h56'21" +6'36"
 16  6 TILLER Rasmus UXM NOR 15h58'14" +8'29"
 17  175 THORVALDSEN Even LCT NOR 15h58'32" +8'47"
 18  176 TVEDT Ulrik LCT NOR 16h00'10" +10'25"
 19  163 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen TCR NOR 16h03'49" +14'04"
 20  162 AAS Eirik Vang TCR NOR 16h06'14" +16'29"
 21  174 MARTINSEN Georg RydningenLCT NOR 16h06'22" +16'37"
 22  161 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm TCR NOR 16h06'44" +16'59"
 23  4 KRISTOFF Alexander UXM NOR 16h07'18" +17'33"
 24  153 BAKSAAS Morten Wang NOR NOR 16h07'43" +17'58"
 25  156 VESLUM Sebastian NOR NOR 16h08'27" +18'42"
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ   
SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

HYUNDAI

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

Stage Classification
Distance : 135,300 km

General Classification
Total Distance : 666.200 km

 1 UNO-X MOBILITY +009h26'00"
2 / 5 / 1

 2 XDS ASTANA TEAM ' '9h26'00"
22 / 21 / 26

 3 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ' '9h26'00"
51 / 53 / 54

 4 TEAM JAYCO ALULA ' '9h26'00"
44 / 43 / 41

 5 TOTALENERGIES +1'13"9h27'13"
96 / 92 / 93

 6 COFIDIS ' '9h27'13"
16 / 11 / 15

 7 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH ' '9h27'13"
61 / 64 / 63

 8 TEAM PICNIC POSTNL +1'21"9h27'21"
31 / 36 / 32

 9 INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY +2'26"9h28'26"
84 / 81 / 82

 10 ARKEA-B&B HOTELS ' '9h28'26"
75 / 71 / 73

 11 NORWEGIAN TEAM ' '9h28'26"
151 / 152 / 154

 12 BURGOS-BURPELLET-BH ' '9h28'26"
124 / 122 / 121

 13 TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE ' '9h28'26"
101 / 104 / 105

 14 TEAM COOP - REPSOL ' '9h28'26"
164 / 166 / 161

 15 LILLEHAMMER CK CONTINENTAL TEAM +7'02"9h33'02"
175 / 173 / 171

 16 UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS +10'48"9h36'48"
132 / 136 / 133

 17 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM +11'36"9h37'36"
111 / 115 / 113

 18 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA ' '9h37'36"
146 / 143 / 142

 1 XDS ASTANA TEAM +0047h29'18"

 2 TEAM JAYCO ALULA +43"47h30'01"

 3 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH +55"47h30'13"

 4 UNO-X MOBILITY +58"47h30'16"

 5 COFIDIS +2'00"47h31'18"

 6 TEAM PICNIC POSTNL +2'10"47h31'28"

 7 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM +2'44"47h32'02"

 8 TOTALENERGIES +3'13"47h32'31"

 9 BURGOS-BURPELLET-BH +3'34"47h32'52"

 10 ARKEA-B&B HOTELS +3'48"47h33'06"

 11 INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY +4'25"47h33'43"

 12 NORWEGIAN TEAM +6'07"47h35'25"

 13 TEAM COOP - REPSOL +7'04"47h36'22"

 14 TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE +9'17"47h38'35"

 15 LILLEHAMMER CK CONTINENTAL TEAM +11'42"47h41'00"

 16 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA +12'30"47h41'48"

 17 UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS +12'38"47h41'56"

 18 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM +13'42"47h43'00"
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MOST ACTIVE RIDER 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ

SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

POLAR KRAFT

Stage 4 96  -  VERCHER Matteo  (TEN)

Stage 3 156  -  VESLUM Sebastian  (NOR)

Stage 2 174  -  MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen  (LCT)

Stage 1 2  -  DVERSNES Fredrik  (UXM)



BONUSES 4
TROMSØ  >  TROMSØ
SUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

Total StageStage

Rk Bib Name First Name Team BonusRk Bib Name First Name Team BonusNat Nat

 1  61 STRONG Corbin John IPT 23"NZL
 2  2 DVERSNES Fredrik UXM 16"NOR
 3  51 PIDCOCK Tom Q36 12"GBR
 4  153 BAKSAAS Morten Wang NOR 12"NOR
 5  4 KRISTOFF Alexander UXM 10"NOR
 6  64 SHEEHAN Riley IPT 09"USA
 7  26 SCARONI Christian XAT 07"ITA
 8  156 VESLUM Sebastian NOR 07"NOR
 9  32 COMBAUD Romain TPP 06"FRA
 10  65 VAN ASBROECK Tom IPT 06"BEL
 11  163 FELDMANN Karsten Larsen TCR 06"NOR
 12  123 BURNETT Josh BBH 05"NZL
 13  162 AAS Eirik Vang TCR 05"NOR
 14  6 TILLER Rasmus UXM 04"NOR
 15  22 BALLERINI Davide XAT 04"ITA
 16  161 INGEBRIGTSEN Storm TCR 04"NOR
 17  36 KOERDT Bjoern TPP 03"GBR
 18  96 VERCHER Matteo TEN 03"FRA
 19  174 MARTINSEN Georg Rydningen LCT 03"NOR
 20  16 OLDANI Stefano COF 02"ITA
 21  154 ESKEDAL Vetle NOR 02"NOR
 22  31 VERMAERKE Kevin TPP 01"USA
 23  43 ENGELHARDT Felix JAY 01"GER
 24  136 STOCKMAN Abram RKT 01"BEL

Total bonuses : 2'32"

TROMSØ

 1  64 SHEEHAN Riley IPT 03"USA
 2  26 SCARONI Christian XAT 02"ITA
 3  43 ENGELHARDT Felix JAY 01"GER

TROMSØ

 1  36 KOERDT Bjoern TPP 03"GBR
 2  51 PIDCOCK Tom Q36 02"GBR
 3  61 STRONG Corbin John IPT 01"NZL

TROMSØ

 1  96 VERCHER Matteo TEN 03"FRA
 2  16 OLDANI Stefano COF 02"ITA
 3  31 VERMAERKE Kevin TPP 01"USA

Finish - TROMSØ

 1  2 DVERSNES Fredrik UXM 10"NOR
 2  61 STRONG Corbin John IPT 06"NZL
 3  22 BALLERINI Davide XAT 04"ITA
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START LIST 0

93 ridersSUNDAY, AUGUST 10, 2025

UXM UNO-X MOBILITY

LEKNESSUND Andreas 1 13th +49"
DVERSNES Fredrik 2 17th +59"
*HOLTER Ådne 3 18th +1'03"
KRISTOFF Alexander 4 88th +18'15"
*LØLAND Sakarias Koller 5 26th +1'53"
TILLER Rasmus 6 68th +9'11"

COF COFIDIS

TEUNS Dylan 11 21th +1'09"
*HUCK Léandre 12 69th +9'14"
*IZQUIERDO Clement 13 30th +2'09"
LASTRA Jonathan 14 35th +2'22"
*MAISONOBE Sam 15 32th +2'11"
OLDANI Stefano 16 24th +1'22"

XAT XDS ASTANA TEAM

CHAMPOUSSIN Clément 21 5th +39"
BALLERINI Davide 22 58th +5'19"
BOL Cees 23 72th +9'45"
CHARMIG Anthon 24 15th +55"
GATE Aaron Murray 25 62th +6'36"
SCARONI Christian 26 3rd +28"

TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNL

*VERMAERKE Kevin 31 6th +39"
COMBAUD Romain 32 36th +2'22"
DE JONG Timo 33 90th +19'09"
DHONDT Robbe 34 DNF 1  
*GAL Ryan 35 53th +3'43"
*KOERDT Bjoern 36 22th +1'14"

JAY TEAM JAYCO ALULA

DUNBAR Edward 41 25th +1'24"
*DE PRETTO Davide 42 73th +9'49"
*ENGELHARDT Felix 43 8th +43"
HATHERLY Alan 44 11th +44"
HELLEMOSE Asbjørn 45 60th +6'03"
HEPBURN Michael 46 82th +16'55"

Q36 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM

PIDCOCK Tom 51 2nd +11"
BAX Sjoerd 52 65th +7'56"
*CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN Marcel 53 56th +4'43"
DONOVAN Mark 54 33th +2'15"
FRISON Frederik 55 DNF 4  
VADER Milan 56 51th +3'35"

IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH

*STRONG Corbin John 61 1st 15h49'03"
HOULE Hugo 62 27th +1'57"
SCHULTZ Nicholas 63 29th +2'02"
*SHEEHAN Riley 64 4th +35"
VAN ASBROECK Tom 65 77th +12'49"
*VAN TRICHT Floris 66 80th +13'47"

ARK ARKEA-B&B HOTELS

BIERMANS Jenthe 71 48th +3'28"
GUGLIELMI Simon 72 50th +3'28"
*MILESI Nicolas 73 37th +2'28"
*POULARD Baptiste 74 78th +13'14"
*TJØTTA Martin 75 7th +42"

 76

IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY

MARIT Arne 81 52th +3'41"
*ORN-KRISTOFF Felix 82 54th +3'55"
PETIT Adrien 83 DNF 4  
ROTA Lorenzo 84 14th +52"
SMITH Dion Allan 85 41th +2'45"
*VAN BOVEN Luca 86 45th +3'04"

TEN TOTALENERGIES

LATOUR Pierre 91 DNF 4  
*DELBOVE Joris 92 20th +1'09"
LEROUX Samuel 93 55th +4'19"
*MARCEROU Nicola 94 79th +13'14"
TESSON Jason 95 DNF 4  
*VERCHER Matteo 96 19th +1'06"

TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE

GEENS Jonas 101 49th +3'28"
CLYNHENS Toon 102 DNF 4  
DE VYLDER Lindsay 103 61th +6'10"
HESTERS Jules 104 67th +8'55"
MARIS Elias 105 46th +3'06"
VANDEVELDE Yentl 106 DNF 4  

TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM

*PLUIMERS Rick 111 23th +1'19"
ERIKSSON Jacob 112 DNF 4  
*KELEMEN Petr 113 84th +16'59"
MIKUTIS Aivaras 114 DNF 4  
STORK Florian 115 34th +2'18"
SUTER Joel 116 92th +28'28"

BBH BURGOS-BURPELLET-BH

*ALLENO Clement 121 31th +2'11"
ANGULO SAMPEDRO  122 40th +2'44"
*BURNETT Josh 123 38th +2'32"
*DE LA CALLE ARANGO  124 16th +55"
*FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ  125 47th +3'10"
KUDUS Merhawi 126 44th +2'57"

RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS

LOOCKX Lander 131 DNS 3  
*CHRISTOPHERSEN Cedrik  132 28th +2'02"
*GELEIJN Owen 133 66th +8'33"
INKELAAR Kevin 134 83th +16'58"
JOHANNINK Jelle 135 71th +9'31"
STOCKMAN Abram 136 59th +5'49"

EKP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA

MIQUEL DELGADO Pau 141 DNF 4  
IRIBAR JAUREGI Unai 142 75th +11'47"
*RETEGI GOÑI Mikel 143 76th +12'21"
SOTO GUIRAO Antonio  144 DNF 4  
*URIARTE BELZUNEGI  145 93th +32'28"
*WENZEL Mats 146 10th +44"

NOR NORWEGIAN TEAM

BYSTROM Sven Erik 151 9th +44"
*ÅRNES Daniel Smajkic 152 57th +5'00"
*BAKSAAS Morten Wang 153 89th +18'40"
*ESKEDAL Vetle 154 42th +2'52"
*GUDMESTAD Tord 155 63th +6'47"
*VESLUM Sebastian 156 91th +19'24"

TCR TEAM COOP - REPSOL

*INGEBRIGTSEN Storm 161 87th +17'41"
*AAS Eirik Vang 162 85th +17'11"
*FELDMANN Karsten Larsen 163 81th +14'46"
*FOUGNER Eivind Broholt 164 12th +49"
SANDSTAD Halvor Utengen 165 DNF 4  
*STENSBY Anton H 166 39th +2'42"

LCT LILLEHAMMER CK CONTINENTAL TEAM

HOLSTAD Ludvik Aspelund 171 64th +7'18"
FERL-RUNNINGSHAUGEN  172 DNF 4  
*MARTINSEN Toralf  173 43th +2'52"
*MARTINSEN Georg  174 86th +17'19"
*THORVALDSEN Even 175 70th +9'29"
*TVEDT Ulrik 176 74th +11'07"



ARCTIC RACE OF NORWAY

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH  25 345,00€

UNO-X MOBILITY  10 105,00€

XDS ASTANA TEAM  9 010,00€

Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM  7 780,00€

TEAM COOP - REPSOL  4 555,00€

NORWEGIAN TEAM  1 755,00€

ARKEA-B&B HOTELS  1 625,00€

TOTALENERGIES  1 605,00€

TEAM JAYCO ALULA  1 380,00€

TEAM PICNIC POSTNL  1 275,00€

TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM  1 005,00€

EQUIPO KERN PHARMA  925,00€

INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY  840,00€

LILLEHAMMER CK CONTINENTAL TEAM  750,00€

TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE  550,00€

BURGOS-BURPELLET-BH  475,00€

COFIDIS  370,00€

UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS  190,00€

 69 540,00€TOTAL : 
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